
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 2nd Morning  Session: Autumn 2019

NameRegistration #

ECO-103 ECO-104 ECO-105 ECO-106 ECO-107 ECO-108

Calculus Introduction to Computer Principles of 

Microeconomics

Principles of 

Macroeconomics

Pakistan Studies Descriptive Statistics
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2417 Khozifa Zaman 17 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1601 Abuzar Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1602 Ahmad Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 F - 2 - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1603 Ali Hassan Jan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 18 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1604 Anab Kafeel - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1605 Aneeza Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - 47 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1606 Anum Rasheed - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1607 Areeba Kanwal - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1608 Asma Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1609 Ata Ul Mustafa Jameel - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1610 Atif Karim - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1611 Ayesha Ashiq - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1612 Dilshad Baig - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1613 Farheen Azhar - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1614 Fatah Ali Mubarak - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1615 Fatima Asif - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1616 Hafiz Muhammad Huzaifa - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1617 Hassan Haider - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1618 Hina Javed - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1620 Kifayat Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 43 F - 2 - 17 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1621 Labib Abad - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1622 Mah Noor - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 23 F - 2 - 27 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1623 Mamoona Murtaza - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1624 Manwar Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1625 Misbahullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1626 Muhammad Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 F - 3 - 38 F - 2 - 21 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1627 Muhammad Danish Shehzad - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1628 Muhammad Farhan - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1629 Muhammad Saqlain - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5
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ECO-109 ECO-118 ECO-215

Functional English Introduction to Law Business Finance

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2417 Khozifa Zaman 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.44

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1601 Abuzar Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.48

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1602 Ahmad Iqbal 20 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.76

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1603 Ali Hassan Jan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.12 1.40

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1604 Anab Kafeel 43 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.65 2.25

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1605 Aneeza Tariq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.71 1.66

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1606 Anum Rasheed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.53 2.57

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1607 Areeba Kanwal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 3.43

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1608 Asma Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.62 2.69

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1609 Ata Ul Mustafa Jameel 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.62 2.66

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1610 Atif Karim 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.03 2.94

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1611 Ayesha Ashiq 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.62 2.10

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1612 Dilshad Baig 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.82 2.00

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1613 Farheen Azhar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.26 2.38

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1614 Fatah Ali Mubarak 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.47 1.76

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1615 Fatima Asif 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.38 2.79

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1616 Hafiz Muhammad Huzaifa 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.65 1.90

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1617 Hassan Haider 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.68 2.72

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1618 Hina Javed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.41 3.49

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1620 Kifayat Ullah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 0.26 1.04

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1621 Labib Abad 40 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.74 1.87

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1622 Mah Noor 15 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 0.90

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1623 Mamoona Murtaza 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.88 3.18

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1624 Manwar Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.97 2.03

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1625 Misbahullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.59 3.49

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1626 Muhammad Ahmad 20 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.52

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1627 Muhammad Danish Shehzad 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.68 2.46

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1628 Muhammad Farhan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.47 1.74

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1629 Muhammad Saqlain 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.15 2.24
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IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1630 Muhammad Waleed Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1631 Muhammad Zeeshan Haider - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1632 Mushkat Nizar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 41 F - 3 - 38 F - 2 - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1633 Naeem Ullah Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1634 Nazia Safeer - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1635 Nimra Saleem - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 2 - 26 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1636 Quanain Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1637 Rabia Shaheen - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 27 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1638 Rafia Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1639 Sana Arif - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1640 Saqlain Akbar - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1641 Shahab Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 F - 2 - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1642 Sidra Rehmat - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1644 Syed Akash Ali Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1646 Umar Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1647 Usman Ghani - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 26 F - 3 - 35 F - 2 - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1648 Waseem Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1649 Zain Ul Abidin - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1650 Zeeshan Haider - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1630 Muhammad Waleed Shah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.53 2.62

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1631 Muhammad Zeeshan Haider 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 29 F - 3 - - - - - 1.89 2.37

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1632 Mushkat Nizar 33 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.60 1.00

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1633 Naeem Ullah Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.38 2.81

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1634 Nazia Safeer 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.12 3.47

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1635 Nimra Saleem 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.24 1.78

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1636 Quanain Hussain 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.74 2.97

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1637 Rabia Shaheen 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.47 1.94

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1638 Rafia Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.06 2.46

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1639 Sana Arif 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 3.29

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1640 Saqlain Akbar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.09 2.51

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1641 Shahab Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.79

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1642 Sidra Rehmat 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.12 2.40

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1644 Syed Akash Ali Shah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.24 3.44

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1646 Umar Khan 43 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.56 2.00

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1647 Usman Ghani 33 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 0.45 0.78

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1648 Waseem Ullah 45 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.00 2.43

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1649 Zain Ul Abidin 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.32 1.68

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1650 Zeeshan Haider - - - - 35 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.25 2.04
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